WPSS TUCKSHOP 2025

wpss_pc_tuckshop@outlook.com

SANDWICHES & TOASTIES

Cheese sandwich

Ham sandwich

Ham & Cheese sandwich
Vegemite Sandwich

Toasted Cheese

Toasted Ham & Cheese

Toasted Haom, Cheese & Tomato
Toasted Vegemite

Toasted Vegemite & Cheese
Toasted Ham & Cheese Pocket

WRAPS

Cheese Wrap
Ham Wrap

Haom & Cheese Wrap

Salad Wrap
Add Ham +$1.00
Add Cheese +$1.00

FRUIT & VEGGIES
Seasonal & subject to availability
Slinky Apple

Watermelon Wedge

Orange
Carrot Sticks

Salad Box

$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

$3.50
$3.50

$4.00
$5.00

$1.50

$2.50
$2.00
$0.80

$5.00

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & grated carrot

Add Ham +$1.00
Add Cheese +$1.00

DRINKS

Breaka Milk
Strawberry or Chocolate

Harvey Fresh Juice Popper
Apple, Orange or Apple &
Blackcurrent

Krazy Lemonade

600ml Spring Water

$2.50

$2.00

$2.80
$2.00

HOT FOOD

Limited quantities available daily on all hot food items
Mac & Cheese $4.80
Garlic Bread $2.00
Nuggets Combo $5.30

5pcs oven baked premium steggles
nuggets with carrot sticks

Nuggets 5pcs $4.80
Meat Pie $4.80
SNACKS & TREATS

Pizza Scroll $1.70

Baked puff pastry scroll with pizza
sauce, ham and cheese

Bento Box $4.50
4 water crackers, cucumber rounds,

slice cheese & carrot sticks

Add Ham +$1.00

Add Hommus +$1.00

Cheese & Crackers $3.50
6 water crackers with sliced tasty

cheese

Popcorn  Made fresh daily $1.00
Carrot Sticks with Hommus $3.30
Custard Cup $2.00
Red Rock Deli Honey Soy Chips $1.80
Mini Muffin $0.80
Chocolate Chip Cookie $0.80
FROZEN TREATS

A collection tag will be placed in the lunch bag for the frozen
item ordered. Students are required to return fo the tuckshop
with their tag Eg: SLUSHY after eating to redeem the item
ordered.

99% Juice based slushy $2.00
Lemonade Icy pole $1.50
Quelch Stick $0.50
Home Ice Cream $1.50

Mango Milk Bar or Rainbow Milk Bar

All tuckshop orders MUST be placed by 9am. Please note that late orders placed via phone after 9:00am will
be subject a limited menu & payment is required the same day via Flexischools using the PAY BILL option.
If cancellation of an order is required please phone 07 3286 0666 to be put through to the Tuckshop. All
cancelled and late orders MUST be submitted over the phone, not via email.
All menu items are subject to change & availability.



