WPSS TUCKSHOP 2025

MENU

wpss_pc_tuckshop@outlook.com

SANDWICHES & TOASTIES

Cheese sandwich	\$3.00
Ham sandwich	\$3.00
Ham & Cheese sandwich	\$3.50
Vegemite Sandwich	\$2.50
Toasted Cheese	\$3.50
Toasted Ham & Cheese	\$4.00
Toasted Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.50
Toasted Vegemite	\$3.00
Toasted Vegemite & Cheese	\$3.50
Toasted Ham & Cheese Pocket	\$4.00

WRAPS

Cheese Wrap	\$3.50
Ham Wrap	\$3.50
Ham & Cheese Wrap	\$4.00
Salad Wrap	\$5.00
Add Ham +\$1.00	
Add Cheese +\$1.00	

FRUIT & VEGGIES

Seasonal & subject to availability

Slinky Apple	\$1.50
Watermelon Wedge	\$2.50
Orange	\$2.00
Carrot Sticks	\$0.80
Salad Box Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & grated carrot Add Ham +\$1.00 Add Cheese +\$1.00	\$5.00
DRINKS	
Breaka Milk Strawberry or Chocolate	\$ 2.50
Harvey Fresh Juice Popper Apple, Orange or Apple & Blackcurrent	\$ 2.00
Krazy Lemonade	\$2.80
600ml Spring Water	\$2.00

HOT FOOD

Limited quantities available daily on all hot for	od items
Mac & Cheese	\$4.80
Garlic Bread	\$2.00
Nuggets Combo	\$5.30
5pcs oven baked premium steggles nuggets with carrot sticks	
Nuggets 5pcs	\$4.80
Meat Pie	\$4.80
SNACKS & TREATS	
Pizza Scroll Baked puff pastry scroll with pizza sauce, ham and cheese	\$1.70
Bento Box	\$4.50

\$3.50
20.00
\$1.00
\$3.30
\$2.00
\$

	ψ2.00
Red Rock Deli Honey Soy Chips	\$1.80
Mini Muffin	\$0.80
Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$0.80

FROZEN TREATS

A collection tag will be placed in the lunch bag for the frozen item ordered. Students are required to return to the tuckshop with their tag Eg: SLUSHY after eating to redeem the item ordered.

99% Juice based slushy	\$2.00
Lemonade Icy pole	\$1.50
Quelch Stick	\$0.50
Home Ice Cream	\$1.50
Mango Milk Bar or Rainbow Milk Bar	

All tuckshop orders MUST be placed by 9am. Please note that late orders placed via phone after 9:00am will be subject a limited menu & payment is required the same day via Flexischools using the PAY BILL option. If cancellation of an order is required please phone 07 3286 0666 to be put through to the Tuckshop. All cancelled and late orders MUST be submitted over the phone, not via email. All menu items are subject to change & availability.